
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      2015                               2015 

AM ROUTE 

 

1  6:15 AM Jefferson County Bus Barn (1780 South Jefferson Street) 

2  6:17 AM 1400 N Jefferson St (Grove Apartments)  

3  6:28 AM 7671 West Lake Rd 

4  6:38 AM 301 Tecumseh Road 

5  6:39 AM 305 Tecumsch Road 

6 6:41 AM 2465 N. Jefferson Street (Flashbacks Motel) (2465 N. Jefferson St) 

7  6:44 AM Hwy 19 @ Jefferson Pine 

8  6:48 AM Hwy 19 @ Parkway Pine 

9  6:56 AM State Line Rd @ N Gilley 

10  7:03 AM 1313 Fulford Rd (319 Fulford Rd) 

11  7:07 AM Boston Hwy @ Barnes Rd 

12  7:11 AM Dills @ Brock Rd 

13  7:22 AM 3054 Boston Hwy 

14  7:23 AM 2029 Boston Hwy 

15  7:24 AM 320 Woodland Drive 

16  7:26 AM 102 Boston Hwy 

17  7:30 AM Jefferson County K12 School (50 David Road) 

18  7:45 AM Jefferson County Turning Point School (575 South Water Street) 

19  8:00 AM Jefferson County Bus Barn (1780 South Jefferson Street) 


